
STATE OF IDAHO

COUNTY OF BONNER
}SS

We, the commissioners of the county and state aforesaid, acting as

a Board of Canvassers of Election, convened on September 4, 2019,

do hereby state that the attached is a true and complete abstract of all

votes cast within this county for the candidates and/or questions as they

appeared at the election held on August 27,2019, as shown by the

records now on file in the County Clerk's office.

County Board of Canvassers

Attest: a '--{

Dan McDonald, Commissioner,

E-31, Approved Secretary ofState, January 201 I

Michael Rosedale, County Clerk

--"t'$1\t'*''": ,ffi



."5r5',{i;,,,
..-Si""''"r?t:,

.r6\r
.-7)

Lakeland Joint School District No.272
General Obligation School Bond Election
Election of August 27,2OLg

;3i xrsrju=
'%tt'

Precinct
0,

o
o
Gt!
s

1Ao
LJ
vl

I
oo
oo
tro
tnlt

t^
o(J
tn

It!6
oo
E
o
Ig
lrI

vtoI
Itl

Ioo
(!
o

vl
o
o

g
.Ct

u0
=UJ

o
c,ll
E

z

0,

t^
.so
u0

os
t^
o
o

!,o
o
t^
o0oGr

oo!x;
Edgemere

Kelso

9

7

22

5

31

6

31

6

75 41..3%

18 33.30/o

Totals 10 27 37 - 37 93 39.8%

27.0% 73.0% tOOo/o



County Wide Voting Statistics
Election of May 2L,2Ot9

vlLoPo
!,oLo
.EE
r.6E,>

ItilJooxf

vliE
istrE:E
=f;g'a
ool- 04,

o
Poog
jlaO

3fl EEi 
=.^cr, =ijEg ;E

!!FAyE.AE E.AP&6 Z&

41.3%

33.3%

31

6

75

18

73

18

Edgemere

Kelso

91 2 93 37 39.8%Totals

i\:$rIrei

i5i $noti*
,,,,,,r,,;;,...6.5


