## STATE OF IDAHO COUNTY OF BONNER

} ss.

We, the commissioners of the county and state aforesaid, acting as a Board of Canvassers of Election, convened on September 4, 2019, do hereby state that the attached is a true and complete abstract of all votes cast within this county for the candidates and/or questions as they appeared at the election held on August 27, 2019, as shown by the records now on file in the County Clerk's office.

SEAL OF THE DISTRICT COLUMN THE DISTRICT COLUM

Jeff Cormolly, Chairman

Dan McDonald, Commissioner

Steve Bradshaw, Commissioner

**County Board of Canvassers** 

Attest:

Michael Rosedale, County Clerk

## Lakeland Joint School District No. 272 General Obligation School Bond Election Election of August 27, 2019

Election of August 27, 2019									
Precinct	In Favor of Levy	Against Levy	Absentee Ballots Cast	Election Day Ballots Cast	Total Ballots Cast	Number of Eligible Voters	% of Registered Voters That Voted		
Edgemere	9	22	31	-	31	75	41.3%		
Kelso	1	5	6	-	6	18	33.3%		
Totals	10	27	37	-	37	93	39.8%		
	27.0%	73.0%			100%				

and a			WHITE DISTR	CT COURT		
County Wide Vot Election of May 21,		Sex Counting				
Precinct	Total Number of Registered Voters at Cutoff	Number of Election Day Registrants	Total Number of Registered Voters	Number of Ballots Cast	% of Registered Voters That Voted	
Edgemere	73	2	75	31	41.3%	
Kelso	18	-	18	6	33.3%	
Totals	91	2	93	37	39.8%	